When Time What With Who
1pm-2pm Music - The Blizzard Josie Everyone
2pm-3pm Music - The Wild Goose Chase Josie Everyone (including those not cast as geese)
Sunday June 4 3pm-4pm Music - Ugly Josie Ugly
3pm-3:30pm Character Development - Ducklings Ollie Beaky, Billy, Downy, Fluff
3:30pm-4:30pm Duckling blocking - Scene 1 (Do Tell Mama) Ollie Beaky, Billy, Downy, Fluff
4pm-5pm Music - Play with Your Food Josie Cat, Ugly
1pm-2pm Choreography - Play with Your Food Hanna Cat, Ugly
2pm-2:30pm Character Development - Ugly / Cat Amanda Cat, Ugly
Sunday June 11 2:30pm-3pm Character Development - Greylag/Dot/Turkey/Bullfrog Amanda Greylag (Turkey,Bullfrog), Dot
3pm-3:30pm Blocking - Goose March (pp 42-45) Amanda Geese, Ugly, Cat
3:30pm-5pm Blocking/Choreography The Wild Goose Chase Amanda Geese
7pm-8pm Music - Warts and All Josie Ugly, Bullfrog, Froglets
Monday June 12 8pm-9pm Music - Takes All Sorts Josie Quincy (formerly Queenie), Lowbutt
8pm-9:30pm Blocking - Different / Now I've Seen You Amanda Ugly
1pm-2pm Music - Hold Your Head Up High Josie Everyone (including those not cast as fish)
2pm-2:30pm Music - Middle Voice Sectional Josie Middle Voices
Sunday June 18 2pm-3:30pm Choreography/Blocking - Hold Your Head Up High Amanda Ugly, Ida (add fish at 2:30)
3:30pm-5pm Music - Ida/Ugly Josie Ugly, Ida
3:30pm-5pm Choreography - Warts and All Hanna Ugly, Bullfrog, Froglets
7pm-8pm Blocking - The Blizzard Amanda Everyone
Monday June 19 8pm-9pm Blocking - Act 2 Scene 1 before and after song (to pg 61) Ollie Quincy, Lowbutt, Ugly
9pm-10pm Choreography - It Takes All Sorts Hanna Quincy, Lowbutt
7pm-8pm Blocking - Act 1 Scene 1 Amanda Ida, Drake, Maureen, Ducklings
Wednesday June 21 8pm-9pm Blocking - Look at Him Amanda Everyone
9pm-10pm Blocking - Act 1 Scene 1 after Look at Him Amanda Everyone
7pm-8pm Music - The Joy of Motherhood Josie Ida, Maureen
Thursday June 22 8pm-9pm Music - Together Josie Ugly, Cat, Quincy, Lowbutt
8pm-9pm Blocking - The Joy of Motherhood Amanda Ida, Maureen, Ducklings
9pm-10pm Blocking/Choreography Together Amanda Ugly, Cat, Quincy, Lowbutt
7pm-8pm Music - The Collage Josie Everyone
Sunday June 25 8pm-9pm Music - Transformation / Melting Moggy Josie Ugly, Ida, Penny, Cat, Mother Swan, Father Swan
9pm-10pm Blocking - Transformation/Melting Moggy Amanda Ugly, Ida, Penny, Cat, Mother Swan, Father Swan
Monday June 26 7pm-10pm Music Review / Sectionals Josie Everyone
7pm-8pm Blocking - Act 1 Scene 2 before and after song (through pg 37) Amanda Cat, Ugly
Wednesday June 28 8pm-9pm Blocking - Act 1 Scene 3 and Elegy Ollie Everyone
9pm-10pm Review: Wild Goose Chase Amanda Geese
7pm-8pm Music - Act 1 Finale Josie Ugly, Ida
Thursday June 29 8pm-9pm Blocking - Act 1 Finale Amanda Ugly, Ida
9pm-10pm Review: Wild Goose Chase Amanda Geese




7pm-8pm Blocking - The Collage Amanda Everyone
Sunday July 2 8pm-9pm Blocking - Pre-Warts (pg 74)/Warts-Off/Post Warts (pg 80) Hanna Ugly, Bullfrog, Froglets
9pm-10pm Choreography Review Amanda Everyone
Wednesday July 5 No Rehearsal
Thursday Juy 6 7pm-8pm Blocking - Act 2 Finale Amanda Everyone
8pm-10pm Music Review / Sectionals Josie Everyone
Sunday July 9 7pm-10pm Review/Cleanup (Scenes TBD) Everyone
Monday July 10 7pm-10pm Review/Cleanup (Scenes TBD) Everyone
Wednesday July 12 7pm-10pm Run Act 1 - Duck Cast Everyone (Off-Book)
Thursday July 13 7pm-10pm Run Act 1 - Swan Cast Everyone (Off-Book)
Sunday July 16 7pm-10pm Run Act 2 - Duck Cast Everyone
Monday July 17 7pm-10pm Run Act 2 - Swan Cast Everyone
Wednesday July 19 7pm-10pm Run Show - Duck Cast Everyone
Thursday July 20 7pm-10pm Run Show - Swan Cast Everyone
Sunday July 23 7pm-10pm Run Show - Duck Cast Everyone
Monday July 24 7pm-10pm Run Show - Swan Cast Everyone
Wednesday July 26 7pm-10pm Sitzprobe Everyone
Thursday July 27 6pm-10pm Dress Rehearsal - Duck Cast Everyone
Sunday July 30 6pm-10pm Dress Rehearsal - Swan Cast Everyone
Monday July 31 6pm-10pm Dress Rehearsal - Duck Cast Everyone
Wednesday Aug 2 6pm-10pm Dress Rehearsal - Swan Cast Everyone




